DAILY SCHEDULE

Online Learning

8:00 AM

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

Monday

Contact Information:

Tuesday

Wednesday Thursday

jvoll@badger.k12.mn.us

218-656-0157

Friday

Post Class Materials
6th Grade Reading
5th Grade Reading
5th Grade Math

3rd Grade Math

3rd Grade Spelling

Lunch

Office Hours

Post Class Materials

6th Grade Reading

5th Grade Reading

5th Grade Math

3rd Grade Math

3rd Grade Spelling

Lunch

Lunch Lunch

Staff Meeting

Office Hours

Lunch

Office Hours Office Hours Office Hours

Grading
And Posting Additional
Needed Materials for

Students as needed

Prep

Prep Prep Prep




4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

6:30 PM

NOTES TO DO



